Guest of Honour

Mdm Halimah Yacob
President of the Republic of Singapore

Special Guest

Mr Muhammad Faishal bin Ibrahim
Senior Parliamentary Secretary

Ministry of Social and Family Development

Event Programme

2.30 pm
3.00 pm

4.15 pm

4.45 pm

6.00 pm

Guests” Arrival and Registration
Guests to be seated

Arrival of Guest of Honour and Special Guest

Welcome Address by Ms Long Chey May,
President, Singapore Association of Social Workers

Presentation of Promising Social Worker Awards and
Outstanding Social Worker Awards

Tea Reception for Social Workers

End of Event
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