Guest of Honour

Mdm Halimah Yacob President of the Republic of Singapore

Special Guest

Mr Muhammad Faishal bin Ibrahim Senior Parliamentary Secretary Ministry of Social and Family Development

Event Programme

2.30 pm	Guests' Arrival and Registration
3.00 pm	Guests to be seated
4.15 pm	Arrival of Guest of Honour and Special Guest
	Welcome Address by Ms Long Chey May, President, Singapore Association of Social Workers
	Presentation of Promising Social Worker Awards and Outstanding Social Worker Awards
4.45 pm	Tea Reception for Social Workers
6.00 pm	End of Event